IMPINJ INC

IMPINJ INC

ISIN:  US4532041096

Overview

2024/05/24 22:00:00

Price
166.30 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.30% (-2.19)

US4532041096
PI

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

4,244 EUR
S&P 500

166.65 USD (400)
172.50 USD (200)
169.46 USD
171.00 USD
165.86 USD
168.49 USD
167.189103 USD
198,163
33,174,498.39
6,996

WKN: 453204109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4532041096&ID_NOTATION=166094466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4532041096&ID_NOTATION=166094466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4486613f4912d76bdccc35dc6348f0a2c508b9f5b906ff23be9ae2092c171553&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f85c0f009c7fff7c6&time=1716959111&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96318a0c597f103afba13c56dc18cc5fe039cb52396f0aabb4f624f0c2533a5a&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d1d75cc89916e09b6&time=1716959111&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=daeb47881e07e1912178d9332cc281b275f9c0a72d3023f741db933aa3956901&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=489fd7b191a918f6e&time=1716959111&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8c64d9c063dd1dc4edc44f5816340ce53b3db9034b692d406f5a2d3d2a0f58a&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9750ad4de80146c4c&time=1716959111&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42fe0a057bf45a377af5c8a0e8c5ab65261e3626e5c40c211d4a5778ea821e41&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9dbdcc55b8c604944&time=1716959111&tool=RSC

IMPINJ INC

Details

2024/05/24 22:00:00

Price
166.30 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.30% (-2.19)

ISIN US4532041096
Symbol Pl
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,244 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 166.65 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 172.50 USD (200)
Open 169.46 USD
High 171.00 USD
Low 165.86 USD
Close (prev. day) 168.49 USD
VWAP 167.189103 USD
Volume (pcs) 198,163
Trading volume 33,174,498.39
Number of trades 6,996
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +101.58% +74.65% +227.30%
Perf +83.80 +71.08 +115.49
(abs.)
Beta 1.67 1.87 1.71
Volatility 58.44 61.49 69.98
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for IMPINJ INC

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 153.80 EUR
27

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 20:53 151.85 EUR
27

Nasdaq 2024/05/ 22:00 166.30 USD
24

Munich 2024/05/ 08:02 153.90 EUR

27
London Stock

2024/04/ 16:31 123.70 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

33.17

0.00

0.00

169.09 USD (367,195
152.17 USD (573,754
121.15 USD (434,335
92.97 USD (511,598
175.41 USD (2024/05/16
78.17 USD (2024/01/16
175.41 USD (2024/05/16
48.39 USD (2023/10/25
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=166094466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215345128
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180611408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192916936
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208371102

IMPINJ INC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/05/ 08:47 151.00 EUR 0.00
27

2024/05/ 19:30 152.95 EUR 0.00
27

2024/05/ 20:30 153.75 EUR 0.00
27

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208371102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167358574
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342990191
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=309561958

IMPINJ INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

IMPIN

Contact Details
IMPINJ

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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